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IPSYO
The International Psychology Olympiad for the year 2021 was 

concluded on February 13th, 2022 online. 

Competitors won both individual and team awards at the IPsyO 

2021.

Gold, silver, and bronze medals will be presented to individuals 

according to the aggregate scores of the four sessions. Team 

awards will be presented to global top 5 teams according to the 

average scores of team members.

All the competitors will get the certificate of achievements from 

the IPsyO. The certificates and the awards will be mailed to the 

team leaders after the competition.

In this summary report, gold, silver, and bronze medalists and 

the global top 5 teams will be announced. 
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INTERNATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY 
OLYMPIAD 2021
BY THE NUMBERS

Bangladesh China Croatia India

Indonesia Iran Malaysia Poland

Qatar

UAE

Romania Thailand Turkey

13 PARTICIPATING
COUNTRIES 24 PARTICIPATING

TEAMS
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Individual Awards
IPSYO 2021 WINNERS

AWARD

Gold Medalist

Gold Medalist

Gold Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Silver Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

Bronze Medalist

COUNTRY

India

Hong Kong, China

Croatia

Hong Kong, China

Poland

Hong Kong, China

Thailand

India

Hong Kong, China

Thailand

Indonesia

Hong Kong, China

Thailand

India

Malaysia

Thailand

Croatia

Malaysia

Croatia

Romania

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

NAME

Aaryani Sahay

Chak Lung Andrew Wong

Ana Zlatevski

Kwok Hei Ho

Hanna Katarzyna Szczygielska

Zi Hong Selwyn Saw

Victor Djasli Phisitkul

Smriti Ramesh

Rafael Hiu Nok Au

Yidan Chai

Madelaine Clarissa Thenoch

Yan Kit Jeff Wong

Bipasa Pradhan

Viha Thumar

Hani Jamila Haris

Yixian Isaac Tan

Zita Najdenovski

Rindhiya Vishnu Shankar

Lucija Šušković

Eren Emici

Nadia Paesalasakul

Min Heo

Similan Kanjanapen

Su Jee Kim

SCHOOL

Diocesan Boys' School

XV.gimnazija

Diocesan Boys' School

Diocesan Boys' School

Ruamrudee International School

Diocesan Boys' School

Ruamrudee International School

ALL-in Eduspace

Diocesan Boys' School

NIVA American International School

IGB International School

NIVA American International School

XV.gimnazija

IGB International School

XV.gimnazija

Mark Twain International School

NIVA American International School

Ruamrudee International School

NIVA American International School

Ruamrudee International School

SCORE

319

310

308

302

302

297

291

286

271

267

264

261

255

230

230

224

221

220

211

195

193

186

179

174

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BANGALORE (TISB)

Międzynarodowe Liceum
Ogólnokształcące Paderewski

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BANGALORE (TISB)

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
BANGALORE (TISB)

IPsyO 2021
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Team Awards (Global Top 5 Teams)
IPSYO 2021 WINNERS

RANKINGS

Global 1st Place

Global 2nd Place

Global 3rd Place

Global 4th Place

Global 5th Place

COUNTRY

China

Croatia

Malaysia

Thailand

India

SCHOOL

Diocesan Boys' School

XV.gimnazija

IGB International School - Team B

Ruamrudee International School

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE (TISB) -Team A

SCORE

288.20

246.67

225.00

211.80

211.50

IPsyO 2021

The average score of the team is calculated according to the team members. (Teams of more than 

one member are eligible for the team awards).


