The Global Platform and Arena for Psychology Enthusiasts in High Schools



RESULTS AND SUMMARY

Internal Strengths and Resilience to Start the Process of Recovery



The International Psychology Olympiad for the year 2021 was concluded on February 13th, 2022 online.

Competitors won both individual and team awards at the IPsyO 2021.

Gold, silver, and bronze medals will be presented to individuals according to the aggregate scores of the four sessions. Team awards will be presented to global top 5 teams according to the average scores of team members.

All the competitors will get the certificate of achievements from the IPsyO. The certificates and the awards will be mailed to the team leaders after the competition.

In this summary report, gold, silver, and bronze medalists and the global top 5 teams will be announced.



INTERNATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY OLYMPIAD 2021 BY THE NUMBERS

13 PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES

UAE

24 PARTICIPATING TEAMS





IPSYO 2021 WINNERS

Individual Awards

AWARD	COUNTRY	NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE
Gold Medalist	India	Aaryani Sahay	THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE (TISB)	319
Gold Medalist	Hong Kong, China	Chak Lung Andrew Wong	Diocesan Boys' School	310
Gold Medalist	Croatia	Ana Zlatevski	XV.gimnazija	308
Silver Medalist	Hong Kong, China	Kwok Hei Ho	Diocesan Boys' School	302
Silver Medalist	Poland I	Hanna Katarzyna Szczygielska	Międzynarodowe Liceum Ogólnokształcące Paderewski	302
Silver Medalist	Hong Kong, China	Zi Hong Selwyn Saw	Diocesan Boys' School	297
Silver Medalist	Thailand	Victor Djasli Phisitkul	Ruamrudee International School	291
Silver Medalist	India	Smriti Ramesh	THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE (TISB)	286
Silver Medalist	Hong Kong, China	Rafael Hiu Nok Au	Diocesan Boys' School	271
Silver Medalist	Thailand	Yidan Chai	Ruamrudee International School	267
Silver Medalist	Indonesia	Madelaine Clarissa Thenoch	ALL-in Eduspace	264
Silver Medalist	Hong Kong, China	Yan Kit Jeff Wong	Diocesan Boys' School	261
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Bipasa Pradhan	NIVA American International School	255
Bronze Medalist	India	Viha Thumar	THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE (TISB)	230
Bronze Medalist	Malaysia	Hani Jamila Haris	IGB International School	230
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Yixian Isaac Tan	NIVA American International School	224
Bronze Medalist	Croatia	Zita Najdenovski	XV.gimnazija	221
Bronze Medalist	Malaysia	Rindhiya Vishnu Shankar	IGB International School	220
Bronze Medalist	Croatia	Lucija Šušković	XV.gimnazija	211
Bronze Medalist	Romania	Eren Emici	Mark Twain International School	195
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Nadia Paesalasakul	NIVA American International School	193
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Min Heo	Ruamrudee International School	186
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Similan Kanjanapen	NIVA American International School	179
Bronze Medalist	Thailand	Su Jee Kim	Ruamrudee International School	174



IPSYO 2021 WINNERS Team Awards (Global Top 5 Teams)

The average score of the team is calculated according to the team members. (Teams of more than one member are eligible for the team awards).

RANKINGS	COUNTRY	SCHOOL	SCORE
Global 1st Place	China	Diocesan Boys' School	288.20
Global 2nd Place	Croatia	XV.gimnazija	246.67
Global 3rd Place	Malaysia	IGB International School - Team B	225.00
Global 4th Place	Thailand	Ruamrudee International School	211.80
Global 5th Place	India	THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGALORE (TISB) -Team A	211.50



